BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (December 2, 2024)

3F

%Smart and Sassy f.2

eCara's Time .3 Friedman M
Classic Martini g.2 Levine B
Holiday Bound g.2

Jerry's Out c.2 Rodriguez R
Lu's Redemption f.3 Duggan D
***Man From Malta c.2  Chichakly A
Mutually Exclusive .3~ Brown C
***Omey Island g.3

Recurring Revenue c.2 Brown C
***Timing Difference g.3 Brown C
Walk With Me .3 Duggan D
4F

%Tizahit c.2 Martin C
%Tough Irma c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R
Aibell f.2 Reynolds P
Albedo g.3 Serpe P
Asmodeus g.4 Morey W
Bank Empire c.2 Begg J
Beauty Reigns f.2 Mott W

Bells Beach .3 Brown C
Bewildered f.3 Levine B
Boss Three O Two g.3  Dutrow, Jr. R
Boston's Phinest f.2 Brown C
Captain Cook c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R
Chasing Daylight m.5 Rodriguez R
Circuit Court f.2 Serpe P
Classic Ruby c.2 Rodriguez R
Contract Law f.2 Serpe P
Cool Hand Rich c.2 Miceli M
Dead Aim c.2 Friedman M
Deflection Point f.2 Serpe P

E Z Bourbon g.2 Hennig M
Executive Order g.2 Serpe P
Fast Market .2 Terranova Il J
Global Perspective .3 Brown C
Harusaki c.2 Hennig M
Headline Numbers .3~ Brown C
Heymackit'sjack g.6 Begg J

High Tide g.7 Rodriguez R
***Howgreatisnate g.4  Dutrow, Jr. R
Ican c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R
Intellectual c.2 Clement C
Interceptor g.2 Brown C

® - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

Dirt training - Fast

10/27/24 BAQ IroquoisB -150k Finl

10/17/24 LRL Mcl24000(30-24) Finl1
11/09/24 AQU MclI30000 Fin3
07/07/24 BAQ Msw Fin7

06/01/24 SA Msw Fin7

02/18/24 AQU Msw Fin5
05/10/24 BAQ Aoc80000nw1$/x-N Fin5

11/02/24 BAQ Msw Fin4
10/24/24 BAQ Mcl40000 Fin8
11/10/24 AQU Alw92000nw1$/x Fin4

11/08/24 AQU Msw Finl

11/16/24 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin2
11/10/24 AQU Cim16000nw2/L Fin5
04/21/24 AQU Aoc80000nw1$/x-N Fin4
10/27/24 BAQ MaidOMstB -200k Fin2
10/27/24 CD Msw Fin6

10/24/24 BAQ Alw80000nw1$/x Fin3

10/17/24 LRL Mcl24000(30-24) Fin7
11/01/24 BAQ Msw Fin11

10/10/24 BAQ Msw Fin8

10/05/24 BAQ ChampagnG1 -500k Fin7
11/10/24 AQU Alw92000nw1$/x Fin10
10/26/24 BAQ MthrGoosG2 -250k Fin5
11/10/24 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin5
11/14/24 AQU Str16000cnd Fin5
06/29/24 BAQ Aoc80000cnd-N Fin2
10/15/24 IND Msw Finl

11/03/24 BAQ Msw Fin5

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F
:39.69B ***nto It g.4
:36.22B Laird of Magnolia g.2
:39.95B Lao Way g.3
:39.95B Leo's Reward c.3
:38.80B Material Girl .2
:38.66 B Miavana f.2
:37.00B ***Montebello 9.5
:38.85B Moonlight Ready f.2
:37.22B Orgonite ¢.2
:38.11B Pistol Hip Sam c.2
:38.11B Poseidon's Mist f.3
:38.75B Powered by Coal c.2
Radio Red c.4
Ramify f.2
Ready Set Twirl c.2
Red Miller c.2
48.89BG  Red Seac.2
:50.85B Rhyton c.2
51458 Rock the Yaht .2
:50.00B Roman Goddess f.4
:50.68 B Sappy f.2
48.85BG  garatoga Warrior ¢.2
148.658B Security Code f.4
149.89B Senor Poncho ¢.2
51508 She's Fascinating f.2
51228 Take Home the Cup c.2
49.95B  Thyjl of It g.5
51228 Tracking Error c.2
‘49.00B  wneTrajl of Gold f.2
:51.70B Tux c.2
51.69B  yncle Hulka c.2
51708 eVictory Way c.4
49.82BG  vjiking Warrior ¢.2
:50.85B
:51.00B
:51.44BG
:50.44B 5F
:50.58B ***Best Impression f.3
:50.55B Sally's Gold f.3
:51.44BG
149.89B
:50.22B
:51.45B
149.45B
:51.00B
:51.00B
:50.75B
Summary

Dirt training - Fast

Dutrow, Jr. R
Reynolds P
Miceli M
Donk D
Brown C
Maker M
Morey W
Clement C
Donk D
Terranova Il J
Englehart C
Hennig M
Gargan D
Brown C
Rodriguez R
Terranova Il J
Dutrow A
Clement C
Dutrow, Jr. R
Rodriguez R
Clement C
Gargan D
Serpe P
Summers C
Dutrow A
Dutrow, Jr. R
Terranova Il J
Brown C
Donk D

Mott W
Brown C
Mott W
Dutrow, Jr. R

Serpe P

10/12/24 DEL Aoc17500nw1/x-N Fin4
11/10/24 AQU Msw Fin8

11/02/24 BAQ Msw Fin5

07/27/24 SAR Msw Fin6

11/03/24 BAQ Msw Fin3

06/28/24 CD Msw Fin9

11/14/24 AQU CIm16000-c Fin2

11/21/24 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin5
11/03/24 BAQ Msw Fin5
06/07/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin7

10/24/24 BAQ Moc50000 Fin9

11/10/24 AQU Msw Fin11

11/14/24 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin8

10/05/24 BAQ Mcl40000 Finl
10/27/24 BAQ IroquoisB -150k Fin6

11/21/24 AQU Msw Fin3

07/26/24 SAR Aoc62500nw2$/x-N Fin5
09/21/24 BAQ Msw Fin4

10/27/24 BAQ MaidOMstB -200k Fin4
11/09/24 AQU Msw Finl

11/03/24 BAQ Msw Fin4

08/22/23 PRX SmrtyJnsG3 -300k Fin7
11/03/24 BAQ Msw Fin10

11/16/24 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin6
11/12/24 FL Msw Fin5

:51.69B
:51.45B
:51.66B
49.73B
49.95B
:52.50B
:51.00B
:51.00B
149.82BG
:53.50B
:50.70B
:51.23B
49.49B
:50.00B
49.00B
:51.00B
:50.55B
:51.50B
:50.85B
:51.458B
:51.50B
48.24B
:50.88B
:50.66 B
:50.55B
:50.25B
:53.50B
:50.00B
49.73B
48.75B
:50.75B
48.00B
:51.00B

1:04.17B
1:05.65B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 12 :36.22 :39.95 :38.44
4 Furlongs 64 :48.00 :53.50 :50.60
5 Furlongs 2 1.04.17 1:05.65
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